
Nr.

2-3 1-3 1-2

3

4

2ELTL

ELTL

0:3

3:0

0:3

Player 2

2

1
3:1

2

1 Place

2

1

3

3:0

1

Birzniece-Deksne

Hanni-Kuldkepp

Game 7Result
3:0
3:1
0:3

Miilmann-Väiko 

Game 5 Game 6
Miilmann-Väiko 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4

Hanni-Kuldkepp 

Points

2

Player 1
Hanni-Kuldkepp 
Birzniece-Deksne 

1

2

3

Name Country/Club

LATVIA

Table
13

Birzniece-Deksne 

XVI BALTIC VETERANS TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS
WD70

Haapsalu 12.-14.05.2023
ESTONIAN TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

Referee

Allar Vellner

Eesti Lauatenniseliit

Miilmann-Väiko
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ESTONIA

ELTL

1
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